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201308120003
26870

08/12/2013
11:56:49

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
394690

201308160003
35720

08/16/2013
02:32:58

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD
STEVEN C

Instr
#:20070320000
127690

201308300003
54480

08/30/2013
11:52:45

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080107000
006180

201308020003
15470

08/02/2013
02:41:07

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20030812000
530540

201308020003
15500

08/02/2013
02:41:10

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060817000
403450

201308200003
39840

08/20/2013
11:53:29

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080528000
216120

201308020003
15540

08/02/2013
02:41:14

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
44831 Instr
#:20011016000
448311

Other:SEE
INST


