Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Date Recorded= 2013/08; Name= GMAC MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201308120003 26870	11:56:49	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20050803000 394690	
201308160003 35720		GMAC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLARD STEVEN C					Instr #:20070320000 127690	
201308300003 54480		GMAC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080107000 006180	
201308020003 15470	08/02/2013 02:41:07	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20030812000 530540	
201308020003 15500	08/02/2013 02:41:10	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20060817000 403450	
201308200003 39840	08/20/2013 11:53:29	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080528000 216120	
201308020003 15540	02:41:14	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Legacy #:2001- 44831 Instr #:20011016000 448311	Other:SEE INST